
%MENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT INRC-D-33-10-365 OF

AMENaMENTMoDIFIcAToN NO. 3. EFFECTIVE OATE 4. RE:UISmONiPURCHISE REQ. NO 5. PROJECT NO.(If applcabie)
M0091 1 DO-12-005I

ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 .ADMINISTEREDBY IllfUmmuftmej CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. asb",mwt. St and ZIP Cod) (A) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS INC
A T S C 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

7925 JONES BRANCH DR 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

GS05F4704G NRC-TO10

MC LEAN VA 221023343
109. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

oDE DUNS037753399 FACIUTYCODE X J03-10-2011
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

] The above numbered sofliltation Is amended as sat forth In Item 14. The hour and data specified for racelpt of Offers F[Jis wtended, '1isnotexteAnded.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and data specified In the solicltation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitatIon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

Z ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (IfMrqiUW0 B&R: 2011-7M-51-G-106 JC: N7486 BOC: 251A APPN: 31X0200
Deobligation Amount: -($71,079.40)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX)A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spee"fni THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

T THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTWRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT Th1-ADMINISTRATNE CHANGES (such as dwgm In paynl a•lm, Rapmphtaula dat% dr,)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4&103(b).

C. THIS BUPPLEMENTAL AGREEIMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Speoiy WyedtwmnolkaiU and auantM Funding Deobligation

X Mutual Agreement

IMPORTANT: Contractor E Is not, E Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDt•ENTIMODIFICATION (Orgainze by UCF 11eatn gd, Including I aticalum subJAd mawm•tvim fINwaf.)

he purpose of this modification is to deobligate $71,079.40 of excess funds, thereby decreasing the total obligation

mount from $1,245,280.20 to $1,174,200.80.

otal Obligation Amount: $1,174,200.80 (Changed)
otal Ceiling Amount: $1,245,290.20 (Unchanged)
oriod of Performance: 03/01/2011 - 07/15/2012 (Unchanged)

3xc ast porildad henshf all twm nsmd =411aom d aim. doaumet raftmaru d in tem 9A or IGA, as Nvnittftm cfanged. r2nIahia unCMianad midn Ufid or and affLed

Sk NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TYPO1 0110For Advanced Technology
Sytems Inc. I . I

I

II'A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

William Adams

Contracting,'Officer

(TypR orim

I
NSN 7540-01.152-6070

w~4f~OT USABLEo
SUNSl REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.83)
PmacnSo by GSA. FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

JUL 24 2012 kA0


